品名：丙纶长丝滤布108C

1. 产品介绍：
   产品采用丙纶高强长丝和丙纶短纤为原料织造而成，织物组织为双面斜纹。该产品具有耐酸、耐碱、耐水解、抗氧化、抗霉等特性，产品正常使用温度为90℃。
2. 应用范围：
   本产品主要应用于化工、冶金等行业。
3.技术参数：
	品名
(Model No)
	密度(Density)

经(warp)

纬(weft)/inch
	断裂强力
(N/5)×20cm
	伸长率
(%)
	厚度(mm)

(Thickness)
	重量(g/m2)

(Weight)
	透气率
Air permeability(200Pa)L/m2.s

	
	
	经向
	纬向
	经向
	纬向
	
	
	

	TS-PC108C
	144/48
	6516
	2334
	46.7
	33.7
	1.05
	591
	11.5


Name: polypropylene filament filter fabrics 108C

1. Products description:

   These products are woven through twisting using high tensile polypropylene filament and polypropylene staple as raw material, the texture of the fabrics are tabby in both side. They are characteristic of acid, alkali resistance, hydrolysis, anti-oxidation, anti-mildew and so on. The normal using temperature is 90℃.

2. Scope of application 

These products are mainly used in chemical, metallurgy and other industries.

3. Technical parameters :
	Model No
	Density
warp

weft/inch
	Breaking strength
(N/5)×20cm
	Breaking elongation 
(%)
	Thickness (mm) 

	Weight (g/m2)

()
	Air permeability
(200Pa)L/m2.s

	
	
	warp
	weft
	warp
	weft
	
	
	

	TS-PC108C
	144/48
	6516
	2334
	46.7
	33.7
	1.05
	591
	11.5


